
Jazdec ROŽŇAVA ROŽŇAVA RUSKOV DAVIDOV CABOV BRATISLAVA Spolu Započítané

1 JANKOVIČ Vladimír 30 30 30 30 25 0 145 145  

2 BAFFY Alexander 25 19 25 25 30 0 124 124  

3 HUDY Vladimír 21 25 21 19 11 0 97 97  

4 GÁBRIŠ Vladimír 12 21 17 17 21 21 109 97  

5 STRUCKEL Martin 11 12 13 15 17 19 87 76  

6 HARSÁNYI Ľudovít 9 11 14 12 10 25 81 72  

7 STOKLAS Ladislav 14 15 9 14 19 0 71 71  

8 SLIVIAK Michal 15 13 12 11 12 17 80 69  

9 DANIELIS Peter 17 14 19 0 0 0 50 50  

10 JANEČEK Marián 0 0 15 21 14 0 50 50  

11 ORLÍK Juraj 8 9 10 5 6 9 47 47  

12 KUNDLÁK Ján 10 8 7 3 7 10 45 42  

13 KUNDLÁK Peter 7 7 8 4 4 11 41 37  

14 IVANKO Rastislav 19 17 0 0 0 0 36 36  

15 MATÚŠ Marián 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 30  

16 LESKOVJANSKÝ Štefan 6 6 4 7 3 0 26 26  

17 PLICHTA Radovan 0 0 11 0 13 0 24 24  

18 PAVLÍK Matúš 13 10 0 0 0 0 23 23  

19 CIBULA Ján 0 0 0 10 8 0 18 18  

20 KAPUŠANSKÝ Ivan 0 0 0 0 15 0 15 15  

21 ACHS Erich 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 15  

22 UJPÁL Róbert st. 0 0 5 9 0 0 14 14  

23 KOČI Martin 0 0 3 6 5 0 14 14  

24 ŠAMO Tibor 0 0 0 13 0 0 13 13  

25 MALINIAK Peter 0 0 0 0 0 13 13 13  
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26 PAVLÍKOVÁ Jaroslava 5 5 0 0 0 0 10 10  

27 UJPÁL Róbert ml. 0 0 0 0 9 0 9 9  

28 TISCHLER Jozef 0 0 0 8 0 0 8 8  

29 MOLNÁR Matúš 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 8  

30 PAVLINSKÝ Viliam 0 0 6 0 0 0 6 6  

Jazdec ROŽŇAVA ROŽŇAVA RUSKOV DAVIDOV CABOV BRATISLAVA Spolu Započítané

1 GÁBRIŠ Vladimír 20 20 20 20 20 20 120 100  

2 STRUCKEL Martin 15 15 15 15 15 15 90 75  

3 ORLÍK Juraj 10 12 10 10 8 6 56 50  

4 KUNDLÁK Ján 12 10 6 0 10 8 46 46  

5 KUNDLÁK Peter 8 8 8 8 4 0 36 36  

6 PLICHTA Radovan 0 0 12 0 12 0 24 24  

7 LESKOVJANSKÝ Štefan 6 6 0 6 0 0 18 18  

8 UJPÁL Róbert st. 0 0 4 12 0 0 16 16  

9 ACHS Erich 0 0 0 0 0 12 12 12  

10 MALINIAK Peter 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 10  

11 KOČI Martin 0 0 3 0 6 0 9 9  

12 MOLNÁR Matúš 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4  

Jazdec ROŽŇAVA ROŽŇAVA RUSKOV DAVIDOV CABOV BRATISLAVA Spolu Započítané

1 KUNDLÁK Ján 20 15 12 10 20 20 97 87  

2 ORLÍK Juraj 15 20 20 15 15 15 100 85  

3 KUNDLÁK Peter 12 12 15 12 10 0 61 61  

4 UJPÁL Róbert st. 0 0 10 20 0 0 30 30  

5 LESKOVJANSKÝ Štefan 10 10 0 0 0 0 20 20  

6 KOČI Martin 0 0 8 0 12 0 20 20  

7 MOLNÁR Matúš 0 0 0 0 0 12 12 12  
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Jazdec ROŽŇAVA ROŽŇAVA RUSKOV DAVIDOV CABOV BRATISLAVA Spolu Započítané

1 GÁBRIŠ Vladimír 20 20 20 20 20 20 120 100  

2 STRUCKEL Martin 15 15 15 15 15 15 90 75  

3 PLICHTA Radovan 0 0 12 0 12 0 24 24  

4 ACHS Erich 0 0 0 0 0 12 12 12  

5 MALINIAK Peter 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 10  

Jazdec ROŽŇAVA ROŽŇAVA RUSKOV DAVIDOV CABOV BRATISLAVA Spolu Započítané

1 BAFFY Alexander 20 15 20 20 20 0 95 95  

2 HUDY Vladimír 15 20 15 15 15 0 80 80  

3 IVANKO Rastislav 12 12 0 0 0 0 24 24  

4 PAVLÍK Matúš 10 10 0 0 0 0 20 20  

5 PAVLÍKOVÁ Jaroslava 8 8 0 0 0 0 16 16  

6 PAVLINSKÝ Viliam 0 0 12 0 0 0 12 12  

Jazdec ROŽŇAVA ROŽŇAVA RUSKOV DAVIDOV CABOV BRATISLAVA Spolu Započítané

1 BAFFY Alexander 20 20 20 20 0 0 80 80  

2 PAVLÍKOVÁ Jaroslava 15 15 0 0 0 0 30 30  

3 HUDY Vladimír 0 0 0 0 20 0 20 20  

4 PAVLINSKÝ Viliam 0 0 15 0 0 0 15 15  

Jazdec ROŽŇAVA ROŽŇAVA RUSKOV DAVIDOV CABOV BRATISLAVA Spolu Započítané

1 HUDY Vladimír 20 20 20 20 0 0 80 80  

2 IVANKO Rastislav 15 15 0 0 0 0 30 30  

3 PAVLÍK Matúš 12 12 0 0 0 0 24 24  
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4 BAFFY Alexander 0 0 0 0 20 0 20 20  

Jazdec ROŽŇAVA ROŽŇAVA RUSKOV DAVIDOV CABOV BRATISLAVA Spolu Započítané

1 JANKOVIČ Vladimír 20 20 20 20 20 0 100 100  

2 STOKLAS Ladislav 10 15 6 12 15 0 58 58  

3 HARSÁNYI Ľudovít 8 8 10 12 8 15 61 53  

4 SLIVIAK Michal 12 10 8 6 9 12 57 51  

5 DANIELIS Peter 15 12 15 0 0 0 42 42  

6 JANEČEK Marián 0 0 12 15 10 0 37 37  

7 MATÚŠ Marián 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 20  

8 KAPUŠANSKÝ Ivan 0 0 0 0 12 0 12 12  

9 LESKOVJANSKÝ Štefan 0 0 4 2 5 0 11 11  

10 ŠAMO Tibor 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 10  

11 CIBULA Ján 0 0 0 4 6 0 10 10  

12 KUNDLÁK Peter 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 10  

13 UJPÁL Róbert ml. 0 0 0 0 7 0 7 7  

14 TISCHLER Jozef 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 3  

15 KOČI Martin 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1  

Jazdec ROŽŇAVA ROŽŇAVA RUSKOV DAVIDOV CABOV BRATISLAVA Spolu Započítané

1 STOKLAS Ladislav 12 20 10 20 20 0 82 82  

2 HARSÁNYI Ľudovít 10 10 15 12 10 20 77 67  

3 SLIVIAK Michal 15 12 12 10 12 15 76 66  

4 DANIELIS Peter 20 15 20 0 0 0 55 55  

5 LESKOVJANSKÝ Štefan 0 0 8 4 6 0 18 18  

6 CIBULA Ján 0 0 0 8 8 0 16 16  

7 KAPUŠANSKÝ Ivan 0 0 0 0 15 0 15 15  

8 ŠAMO Tibor 0 0 0 15 0 0 15 15  

9 TISCHLER Jozef 0 0 0 6 0 0 6 6  
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10 KOČI Martin 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 3  

Jazdec ROŽŇAVA ROŽŇAVA RUSKOV DAVIDOV CABOV BRATISLAVA Spolu Započítané

1 JANKOVIČ Vladimír 20 20 20 20 20 0 100 100  

2 JANEČEK Marián 0 0 15 15 15 0 45 45  

3 MATÚŠ Marián 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 20  

4 KUNDLÁK Peter 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 15  

5 UJPÁL Róbert ml. 0 0 0 0 12 0 12 12  

Jazdec ROŽŇAVA ROŽŇAVA RUSKOV DAVIDOV CABOV BRATISLAVA Spolu Započítané

1 KUNDLÁK Ján 20 20 20 12 20 20 112 100  

2 LESKOVJANSKÝ Štefan 15 15 15 20 12 0 77 77  

3 KOČI Martin 0 0 0 15 15 0 30 30  

4 MOLNÁR Matúš 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 15  
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